

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3985 OF 2010

V. RAJAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4001 of 2010

SLP(C) NO. 15442 of 2010

SLP(C) NO. 6950 of 2011

Civil Appeal NO. 6313 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 33729 of 2011

Date: 11/09/2012 These Appeals/SLPs were taken up
in chambers today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

O R D E R

In order dated 23rd August, 2012, Civil Appeal No. 6316
of 2011 shall be read as "Civil Appeal No. 6313 of 2011."

	[Charanjeet Kaur]			[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master			

[Signed order is placed on the file]

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3985 OF 2010

|V. Rajan & Ors. |.. Appellant(s) |

|State of Kerala & Anr. Versus |.. Respondent(s) |

With

CIVIL APPEAL No. 4001/2010
SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C) No. 15442/2010
SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C) No. 6950/2011
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6313/2011
SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C) No. 33729/2011

O R D E R

In order dated 23rd August, 2012, Civil Appeal No. 6316 of 2011 shall be read as "Civil Appeal No. 6313 of 2011."

.....
[D.K. JAIN, J.]

.....
[JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR, J.]

NEW DELHI,
SEPTEMBER 11, 2012.